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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 11/01/2026 SAKIR HUSSAIN J Vazhakkudi, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

2 11/01/2026 Mini Asokabhavan Putharimoola, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

3 11/01/2026 Mohanakumar Asokabhavan Putharimoola, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

4 11/01/2026 Vishnu V S V S Bhavan,, Ancode, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

5 11/01/2026 Sukumaran Nair Kannaraputhanveedu,, Ancode, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

6 11/01/2026 Sandhya T S Koodaram, Ancode, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

7 11/01/2026 Sreelatha S S Sreesangaram, Kaniyamvilakam, Ancode,, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124
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8 11/01/2026 Raju A Thalamannoorkonam, Thadatharikathu Puthanveedu, 
Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkata, 695124

 

9 11/01/2026 Hebse Bai S Thalamannoorkonam, Thadatharikathu Puthanveedu, 
Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

10 11/01/2026 Radhakrishnan G Mele Puthanveedu,, Panaykkottukonam, Ancode,, 
Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

11 11/01/2026 Manju S Mele Puthanveedu,, Panaykkottukonam, Ancode,, 
Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

12 11/01/2026 Adarsh U P Shani Bhavan, Chenamkuzhi, Ancode, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

13 11/01/2026 Anjali U P Shani Bhavan, Chenamkuzhi,, Ancode, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

14 11/01/2026 Anjana U P Pushpanjali, Chilayilkonam,, Ancode, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

15 11/01/2026 Babu Perumpaloor,, Aalathoor, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

16 11/01/2026 Arundathi Babu Perumpaloor, Aalathoor, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

17 11/01/2026 Budhan B Cheraman Perumpaloor, Aalathoor, Perumkadavila, Perumkadavila, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

18 11/01/2026 Sivankutty Nair K Uthradam,, Poomukhathuveedu,, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

19 11/01/2026 Indira S Uthradam,, Poomukhathu veedu,, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124
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20 11/01/2026 Sreekanth Uthradam,, Poomukhathu Veedu, Perumkadavila, 
Perumkadavila, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

21 11/01/2026 Njanadas Abase Bhavan, Near IPF Church,, Kavalloor, Keezharoor, 
Keezharoor, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

22 11/01/2026 Ebes Abase Bhavan, Kavalloor, Keezharoor, Keezharoor, 
Neyyattinkars, 695124

 

23 11/01/2026 Sheela S Malayil House, Kurishumala, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505

 

24 11/01/2026 Farhana F Fahad Manzil, Kozhivila Road, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

25 11/01/2026 Dharmmathi D R Nivas,Elluvila,Kottackal, Kottackal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

26 11/01/2026 Anil V S Kunchoottuvilakam,Kottackal, Kottackal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

27 11/01/2026 Vinsenr Kunjuveettuvilakam Veedu, Kottaikkal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

28 11/01/2026 Selvi Kunchu Veettuvilakam Veedu, Kottaikkal, Anavoor, 
Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

29 11/01/2026 Sobha B John Bhavan, Mekkecharuvila,Thellukuzy, Keezharoor, 
Keezharoor, Kattakada, 695125

 

30 11/01/2026 John Raj JohnBhavan, Mekkecharuvila,Thellukkuzy, Keezharur, 
Keezharur, Kattakada, 695125

 

31 11/01/2026 Priya JAYABHAVAN, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, Parasuvaikal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508
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32 11/01/2026 Aswathy. P JAYABHAVAN, VTC PARASUVAIKAL, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

33 11/01/2026 Archana 635/A, Sivashylam, Mothirammadakki, Neduvanvila, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


